PHILLI ANDERSON

AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

ASSISTANT STUNT COORDINATOR STUNT ACTOR

GYMNASTICS MARTIAL ARTS ACROBATIC SWORD SPORTS
ACROBATICS WIREWORK TUMBLING TRAMPOLINING CORDE LISSE
BREAKDANCING FREERUNNING

PROFILE

Philli is one of the world’s most versatile female performers. Working
extensively within both the UK and around the world, her acrobatic
skills are fused to an advanced level of Martial Arts, Aerial work and
Freerunning/Parkour, combined with her professional Theatre tfraining.
Originating from a gymnastic background, she is consistently
updating her skill set and thrives on undertaking new challenges - her
latest as grading as an Assistant Stunt Coordinator.

Her immense strength and stamina, combined with her muscular

physique, yet delicate feminine qualities, make her one of the most
marketable stunt performers on the current market.

FILM CREDITS | STUNTS

MEAA # 3012389

AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT
AGENT | LOUISE BROWN

P: + 613 9682 9299

M: +61 (0)425 713 246

F: +613 9682 9455

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au
W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au

e The Whistleblower 2018 Feature AUS/China ASCO/SP/SA

e Ride Like A Girl 2018 Feature Fim SP Lead Double/ASCO

e Judy & Punch 2018 Feature Film SP/A

e Angel Of Mine 2018 Feature Film (US) SP

e  Winchester 2017 Feature Fiim (US) SP Lead Double

e The Nightingale 2017 Feature Fim SP Lead Double

e Stem 2017 Feature Fim SP/SA Lead Double

e Nest 2016 Feature AUS/China SP Lead Double

e Pirates Of The Caribbean 2015 Feature (US) SP

Dead Men Tell No Tales

¢ Oddball 2015 Feature SP
LICENCES/ INTERESTS MEASUREMENTS SKILLS
Car CAMS Cheerleading HEIGHT 54" 162.5cm SP| STUNT PERFORMER
Level 2 - non speed Choreography CHEST 36" 921 cm SA | STUNT ASSISTANT
Dual Aust/UK Freerunning/Parkour WAIST 26" 66 cm PD | PRECISION DRIVER
Residency Falls/Gymnastics HIPS 33" 84 cm SD| STUNT DRIVER
AUSI Harness NECK 13" 33cm A|ACTOR
Dogging & Basic Rigging Jazz Dance HEAD 21.75" 55.5¢cm ASS | ASSIST SAFETY SUP
EWP Judo/Jujitsu/Silat I/LEG 31" 78.7 cm D| DANCER
Open Water Scuba Tae Kwon Do O/LEG 37.25" 94.5cm F | FREERUNNER
Boaft Licence Sword Work SHOE US 6/38-39 | AC | ACROBAT
Acrobatics/Balancing Silks (fissues) BD| BREAKDANCER
Acrobatic Sword Street Dance MA | MARTIAL ARTS
Acting Stilt Walking D | BODY DOUBLE
Abseiling Swimming AE | AERIALIST
Aerial Acrobatics Tumbling
Breakdancing Trampolining
Bungee/Bungee Dance Tap Dance
Ballet Wire Work
Contemporary Dance Marathon Running
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FILM CREDITS | STUNTS (CONT.)

Ali's Wedding

Nowhere Boys — The Movie
The Dressmaker

The Moon & The Sun

Oddball

Kill Me Three Times
Wolf Creek 2

[, Frankenstein

Mrs Biggs

Harry Potter
Fighter

Kingsman: The Secret Service

2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2009
2007

TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS

Jack Irish S2

Playing For Keeps
Wentworth S7

Get Krack!n S2
Neighbours

Nowhere Boys
Wentworth Sé

Glitch

Romper Stomper
Neighbours

Offspring S6

Wentworth S5

Shaun Micallef’'s Mad as Hell
Fancy Boy

Seven Types of Ambiguity
Hunters

The Beautiful Lie

Glitch

Molly

House Husbands
Childhood's End

Gallipoli

Wentworth S2 & S3
Neighbours

Dr Blake Mysteries S2 S3 $4
Wentworth S1

The Frontier (TV Pilot)
Winners & Losers

Dr Blake Mysteries S1
Phryne Fisher Mysteries
Conspiracy 365

Rush

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015

Tomorrow When The War Began2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
2014/2015
2014

2014
2014/15
2013/14/15
2013

Paper Giants 2-Magazine Wars2012

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010/2011

Feature
Feature
Feature (US)
Feature (US)
Featuer (US)
Feature
Feature (US)
Feature
Feature (US)
Telemovie
UK Feature
Denmark Feature

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Mini Series
TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series US
TV Series

TV Mini Series
TV Series

TV Series

TV Series
Telemovies (US)
TV Mini Series
TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series (US)
TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

TV Series

2

SP

SA

SP
SP/SA
SP

SP

SP

SP (Lead Double)
SP

SP

D

MA

SP
SP/ASS
ASS

SP

ASS

SP

SP (Lead Double)
SP
SP/SA
SP/PD/ASS
A/SP
SP/ASS
A/SP
ASS

SA

SP

SA

SD

SP

SA

SD
SP/SA
SA

SP

SP
SP/SR
SP/A
SP

SP

PD
SP/Actor
SP

SP

SP
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TVC CREDITS | STUNTS

Tangle

City Homicide

Strictly Come Dancing ID
Pain and Glory

Strictly Dance Fever ID
Top Of The Pops

Mad For It

Sky Sports

CItv

Hungry Jacks

Belong “Steeple Chase”
Holden "Equinox”
Network Pacfic

iSelect

The Block 2015 Promo
Rebel Sport

Holden VF Commodore
Honda Civic "Parachutes”
TAC Motorcycles “Speed”
Qatar Airlines

“Around The World”
Channel 9 Go! Promo
Aussie Miracle

GenY

Vintage Cheese CD

MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS | STUNTS

Dustin Tebbit

Peking Duk “Let You Down”
Bloom

Sick Home

Fat Tony & Co

DHL Video

lan Brown “Sister Rose”

“Inside Sport” Titles

Avid Pure Photoshoot
Nokia Global Packaging
Almost Famous — Artficle

Nissan Quashquai Photoshoot

2011
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2011

2010
2008
2008
2008

2018
2017
2017
2016
2013
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008/09/10
2006

TV Series

TV Series

BBC

Sky Sports

BBC

BBC

CITv

TV Series

CITv

Finch

The Otto Empire
The Monkeys
Indimax

The Sweet Shop
Nine Network
Conti Bros

Finch

The Sweet Shop
Grey Advertising
Aust

Aust
UK
UK
UK

Music Video
Music Video
Short Film
Short Film

TV Promo
Prague

Pop Promo
UK

UK

UK

UK

Star Magazine

SP

SP
D/AE
MA
BD

D

A
MA
A

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP
SD
Lead Role
PD
PD
SA
SP

F
Model

ASCO

SP Lead Double
SP

SA

SP

F

Ninja Lead

F

A

A

F

Featured Artist
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LIVE PERFORMANCE CREDITS | STUNTS (MOST RECENT)

e  Midsummer Nights Dream 2010
e Beyonce Trident Launch 2009
e  Circus On The Pier 2009
e ‘“Lamour de Loin” — ENO 2009
e Chelsea FC 2009
e Irque Ventura 2009
e Acrobats And Angels 2009
e Caterpillar Clothing 2009
e BBCRaw 2008
e T-Mobile Live 2008
e "Aida" 2008
e Nokia “Ovi" Launch 2008
e Playtex Half Sizes Launch 2008
e Die Hard 4 Premiere 2008
e  Genysis European GMM 2007
o Intel GMM 2007
e Lady Sovereign Street Gig 2007
e  Wrangler Flagship Store 2007
e  BMW Annual Awards 2007
e  Mini Cooper Experience 2007
e  Studio 54 2006
e Reebok UK 2006
e ‘“Hard Drive” (Dance Captain) 2006
e Senni’'07 2006
o Adidas GMM 2006

Theatre In The Park AC/A

Promotional D
Circus Stiltwalker
Live Concert AC/AE
Football AC
European Tour AE
Live AE
World Tour F

UK Tour AC
UK Tour BD
English Nat Opera AC
Live BD
Live AE
Live BD
Live F

Live BD
Live BD
Launch F

Live MA
Live Ninja
Live AE
Live BD

UK Tour AE/BD
Live MA
Live AE/BD

QUALIFICATIONS

Defensive Driving Level 1/2

DECA Stunt Driving Level 2

Senior First Aid (Level 2)

Advanced Silver Gymnastics Instructor
Tae Kwon Do - Blue/White Stripe
Working With Children

Bronze Medallion

AUSI - Open Water Diving
High Falls 20'

Level 3/4 Personal Trainer

Bachelor of Arts — Theatre Dance (Jazz Theatre Dance)

AUSI - Open Water




