PHILLI ANDERSON



ASSISTANT STUNT COORDINATOR STUNT ACTOR
GYMNASTICS MARTIAL ARTS ACROBATIC SWORD SPORTS
ACROBATICS WIREWORK TUMBLING TRAMPOLINING CORDE LISSE
BREAKDANCING FREERUNNING

PROFILE

Philli is one of the world's most versatile female performers. Working extensively within both the UK and around the world, her acrobatic skills are fused to an advanced level of Martial Arts, Aerial work and Freerunning/Parkour, combined with her professional Theatre training. Originating from a gymnastic background, she is consistently updating her skill set and thrives on undertaking new challenges - her latest as grading as an Assistant Stunt Coordinator.

Her immense strength and stamina, combined with her muscular physique, yet delicate feminine qualities, make her one of the most marketable stunt performers on the current market.



MEAA # 3012389

AUSTRALIAN STUNT MANAGEMENT

AGENT | LOUISE BROWN
P: + 613 9682 9299
M: +61 (0)425 713 246
F: +613 9682 9455

E: info@australianstuntmanagement.com.au W: www.australianstuntmanagement.com.au

FILM CREDITS | STUNTS

•	The Whistleblower	2018	Feature AUS/China	ASCO/SP/SA
•	Ride Like A Girl	2018	Feature Film	SP Lead Double/ASCO
•	Judy & Punch	2018	Feature Film	SP/A
•	Angel Of Mine	2018	Feature Film (US)	SP
•	Winchester	2017	Feature Film (US)	SP Lead Double
•	The Nightingale	2017	Feature Film	SP Lead Double
•	Stem	2017	Feature Film	SP/SA Lead Double
•	Nest	2016	Feature AUS/China	SP Lead Double
•	Pirates Of The Caribbean	2015	Feature (US)	SP
	Dead Men Tell No Tales			
•	Oddball	2015	Feature	SP

LICENCES/ INTERESTS			REMENT	s	SKILLS
Car CAMS Level 2 – non speed Dual Aust/UK Residency AUSI Dogging & Basic Rigging EWP Open Water Scuba Boat Licence Acrobatics/Balancing Acrobatic Sword Acting Abseiling Aerial Acrobatics Breakdancing Bungee/Bungee Dance Ballet Contemporary Dance	Cheerleading Choreography Freerunning/Parkour Falls/Gymnastics Harness Jazz Dance Judo/Jujitsu/Silat Tae Kwon Do Sword Work Silks (tissues) Street Dance Stilt Walking Swimming Tumbling Trampolining Tap Dance Wire Work Marathon Running	HEIGHT CHEST WAIST HIPS NECK HEAD I/LEG O/LEG SHOE	5' 4" 36" 26" 33" 13" 21.75" 31" 37.25"	162.5 cm 91 cm 66 cm 84 cm 33 cm 55.5 cm 78.7 cm 94.5 cm US 6/38-39	SP STUNT PERFORMER SA STUNT ASSISTANT PD PRECISION DRIVER SD STUNT DRIVER A ACTOR ASS ASSIST SAFETY SUP D DANCER F FREERUNNER AC ACROBAT BD BREAKDANCER MA MARTIAL ARTS D BODY DOUBLE AE AERIALIST





ASSISTANT STUNT COORDINATOR STUNT ACTOR
GYMNASTICS MARTIAL ARTS ACROBATIC SWORD SPORTS
ACROBATICS WIREWORK TUMBLING TRAMPOLINING
CORDE LISSE BREAKDANCING FREERUNNING

FILM CREDITS | STUNTS (CONT.)

•	Ali's Wedding	2015	Feature	SP
•	Nowhere Boys – The Movie	2015	Feature	SA
•	The Dressmaker	2014	Feature (US)	SP
•	The Moon & The Sun	2014	Feature (US)	SP/SA
•	Kingsman: The Secret Service	2014	Featuer (US)	SP
•	Oddball	2014	Feature	SP
•	Kill Me Three Times	2013	Feature (US)	SP
•	Wolf Creek 2	2013	Feature	SP (Lead Double)
•	I, Frankenstein	2012	Feature (US)	SP
•	Mrs Biggs	2012	Telemovie	SP
•	Harry Potter	2009	UK Feature	D
•	Fighter	2007	Denmark Feature	MA

TELEVISION CREDITS | STUNTS

Jack Irish S2	2018	TV Series	SP
Playing For Keeps	2018	TV Series	SP/ASS
Wentworth S7	2018	TV Series	ASS
Get Krack!n \$2	2018	TV Series	SP
Neighbours	2018	TV Series	ASS
Nowhere Boys	2018	TV Series	SP
Wentworth S6	2017	TV Series	SP (Lead Double)
Glitch	2017	TV Series	SP
Romper Stomper	2017	TV Mini Series	SP/SA
Neighbours	2017	TV Series	SP/PD/ASS
Offspring \$6	2016	TV Series	A/SP
Wentworth \$5	2016	TV Series	SP/ASS
Shaun Micallef's Mad as Hell	2016	TV Series	A/SP
Fancy Boy	2016	TV Series	ASS
Seven Types of Ambiguity	2016	TV Series	SA
Hunters	2015	TV Series US	SP
Tomorrow When The War Beg	an2015	TV Series	SA
The Beautiful Lie	2015	TV Mini Series	SD
Glitch	2015	TV Series	SP
Molly	2015	TV Series	SA
House Husbands	2015	TV Series	SD
Childhood's End	2014/2015	Telemovies (US)	SP/SA
Gallipoli	2014	TV Mini Series	SA
Wentworth S2 & S3	2014	TV Series	SP
Neighbours	2014/15	TV Series	SP
Dr Blake Mysteries S2 S3 S4	2013/14/15	TV Series	SP/SR
Wentworth \$1	2013	TV Series	SP/A
Paper Giants 2-Magazine Wa	rs2012	TV Series	SP
The Frontier (TV Pilot)	2012	TV Series (US)	SP
Winners & Losers	2012	TV Series	PD
Dr Blake Mysteries \$1	2012	TV Series	SP/Actor
Phryne Fisher Mysteries	2011	TV Series	SP
Conspiracy 365	2011	TV Series	SP
Rush	2010/2011	TV Series	SP





ASSISTANT STUNT COORDINATOR STUNT ACTOR
GYMNASTICS MARTIAL ARTS ACROBATIC SWORD SPORTS
ACROBATICS WIREWORK TUMBLING TRAMPOLINING
CORDE LISSE BREAKDANCING FREERUNNING

TVC CREDITS | STUNTS

•	Tangle City Homicide Strictly Come Dancing ID Pain and Glory Strictly Dance Fever ID Top Of The Pops Mad For It Sky Sports	2011 2010 2009 2009 2008 2008 2008 2007	TV Series TV Series BBC Sky Sports BBC BBC CITV TV Series	SP SP D/AE MA BD D A
	CITV Hungry Jacks Belong "Steeple Chase" Holden "Equinox" Network Pacfic iSelect The Block 2015 Promo Rebel Sport Holden VF Commodore Honda Civic "Parachutes" TAC Motorcycles "Speed" Qatar Airlines "Around The World" Channel 9 Go! Promo	2007 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2014 2014 2013 2012 2012 2011	CITV Finch The Otto Empire The Monkeys Indimax The Sweet Shop Nine Network Conti Bros Finch The Sweet Shop Grey Advertising Aust	A SP SP SP SP SD Lead Role PD PD SA SP
•	Aussie Miracle Gen Y Vintage Cheese CD	2008 2008 2008	UK UK UK	Model F D

MISCELLANEOUS CREDITS | STUNTS

•	Dustin Tebbit	2018	Music Video	ASCO
•	Peking Duk "Let You Down"	2017	Music Video	SP Lead Double
•	Bloom	2017	Short Film	SP
•	Sick Home	2016	Short Film	SA
•	Fat Tony & Co	2013	TV Promo	SP
•	DHL Video	2009	Prague	F
•	Ian Brown "Sister Rose"	2009	Pop Promo	Ninja Lead
•	Nissan Quashquai Photoshoot	2009	UK	F
•	"Inside Sport" Titles	2008	UK	Α
•	Avid Pure Photoshoot	2008	UK	Α
•	Nokia Global Packaging	2008/09/10	UK	F
•	Almost Famous – Article	2006	Star Magazine	Featured Artist





ASSISTANT STUNT COORDINATOR STUNT ACTOR
GYMNASTICS MARTIAL ARTS ACROBATIC SWORD SPORTS
ACROBATICS WIREWORK TUMBLING TRAMPOLINING
CORDE LISSE BREAKDANCING FREERUNNING

LIVE PERFORMANCE CREDITS | STUNTS (MOST RECENT)

•	Midsummer Nights Dream Beyonce Trident Launch Circus On The Pier "Lamour de Loin" – ENO Chelsea FC Irque Ventura Acrobats And Angels Caterpillar Clothing	2010 2009 2009 2009 2009 2009 2009 2009	Theatre In The Park Promotional Circus Live Concert Football European Tour Live World Tour	AC/A D Stiltwalker AC/AE AC AE AE F
•	BBC Raw	2008	UK Tour	AC
•	T-Mobile Live "Aida"	20082008	UK Tour English Nat Opera	BD AC
•	Nokia "Ovi" Launch	2008	Live	BD
•	Playtex Half Sizes Launch Die Hard 4 Premiere	2008 2008	Live Live	AE BD
•	Genysis European GMM	2007	Live	F
•	Intel GMM	2007	Live	BD
•	Lady Sovereign Street Gig	2007	Live	BD
•	Wrangler Flagship Store	2007	Launch	F
•	BMW Annual Awards	2007	Live	MA
•	Mini Cooper Experience	2007	Live	Ninja
•	Studio 54	2006	Live	AE
•	Reebok UK	2006	Live	BD
•	"Hard Drive" (Dance Captain)	2006	UK Tour	AE/BD
•	Senni '07	2006	Live	MA
•	Adidas GMM	2006	Live	AE/BD

QUALIFICATIONS

Defensive Driving Level 1/2
DECA Stunt Driving Level 2
Senior First Aid (Level 2)
Advanced Silver Gymnastics Instructor
Tae Kwon Do - Blue/White Stripe
Working With Children

Bronze Medallion AUSI – Open Water Diving High Falls 20' Level 3/4 Personal Trainer Bachelor of Arts – Theatre Dance (Jazz Theatre Dance) AUSI – Open Water